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
www.granvilletowers.com

ROOM FOR RENT, Kitchen, living room, dining
room privilege and satellite. Can call from 10am-

S 10pm. 408-0910.

PERFECT IN EVERY WAY! Fully furished studu:
UM (antiques, dishes, rugs, towels, sheets, etc). Central

heat/air, dishwasher, W/D, microwave, full kitchen,
spotlessly clean! No smoking, no pets. Al utilities
included and high-speed intemet. $695/month.
Call Cindy to come see, 967-0776.

HOME CLOSE TO CAMPUS. 7BR. Completely remod-
eled. Across from Dental School and School of
Public Health. Short or long term lease available,
will rent to individuals or as house has
multiple private entrances. 704-277-1648.

LARGE DUPLEX APARTMENT. 2BR/1BA,
920 sq/ft. Newly remodeled. Walking dis-
tance to UNC, busline. Gas heat and stove.
NewW/D.AC. Off-street parking. No smok-
ing/pets. $750/month. 919-619-0192.

3BR / 2BA apartment. $899/month (negotiable),

2BR/2.5BA FURNISHED CONDO. 10 minutes from
UNC, on busline. Pool and tennis courts. No
Available now. $850/month with security deposit.
Call 919-306-1397.

ROOM IN HISTORIC HOME. Walk to UNC/down-
town. Refrigerator/microwave. No kitchen. Clean/
quiet. Utilities included. Furnished/unfurnished.
Short/long lease. $825-500/month. 967-1154.

4BR/4BA CONDO all appliances 4 parking
passes, 2 buslines, pool and clubhouse. Si
now. $1,300/month. 919-260-1145.

SUITE WITH PRIVATE bath available for rent. Im-
mediate availability. House on Finley Golf Course
Road with free parking on S busline. Shared kitchen
& common areas including basketball court, pool
table, foosball table & grill. $400/mo. Call 929-7070.

101 WALDEN DRIVE, CARRBORO. Lovely 3BR/1.58A
home i ings. Features include

refrigerator, W/D, dishwasher, microwave, ceiling
fans, skylight, 2 decks, fenced yard. Ready now.
$885/month. Call South East, 419-1200.

WALK TO CAMPUS. Hillsborough Street, 2BR/1BA.
New kitchen, new bath. W/D, dishwasher. Central
heat & air. Available August. $800/mo. 933-8143.

3BR/2BA HOUSE with W/D close to UNC campus,
off Rosemary with off-street parking. 226 North
Graham Street. $1,050/mo. 599-0805 or 599-5353.

2 MILES TO UNC. Townhouse for rent or sale.
3BR/2.5BA, 2 stories, in Summer Crossing Field
Subdivision. On C/L busline. Close to 15/501, 1-40,
6 mifes to Duke. Central heat, air, W/D, refrigerator,
1 fireplace, skylight. Rent, $979/month;

available NOW. 15t floor ups
($939/month with W/D) and patio. 5 minutes to
campus. 832-372-2160.

SPACIOUS HOUSE TWO blocks from Dental
School. 3BR/2BA. Beautiful livi

ROOM AVAILABLE: Small 2BR/1BA Carrboro house.
Hardwood floors, W/D, dishwasher. Share with
female, 1st-year MPH student. Mile from Weaver
Street Market. Busline, bike to UNC. $400/month
+ 112 utilities. amgunn@unc.edu.

room. Office space. All appliances. New AC
and gas fumace. $1,650/month. 929-3494.

1BR/1BA AT WID, fire-

516 W. FRANKLIN STREET 4BR/2BA house with 4
parking spaces across from Chapel Hill News. On
busline, wi-fi access. $1,200/month, one month
free rent. CSRE. 740-2487. Available immediately.

place. Available September 1. $520/month. Call
Melissa, 942-9278 or Tim at 824-4495.

GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD BARCLAY ROAD 1.5 to
UNC busline 3BR house, 1 bath newly refurbished
WD all appliances $950/month, 929-7522.

FREE FLOWERS AND TOMATOES. Spacious, well
designed 3BR/2BA condo in Abbey Court. Busline,
walk to downtown Carrboro. New paint, carpet.
Free watex, stove, fridge, dishwasher. W/D avaialble.
References, credit check required. $650/month.
336-376-0004 (don't dial “1").

HOME AWAY FROM HOME fully furnished, pri-
vate, 1BR/1BA apartment in central Chapel Hill.
Path to campus. Flexible lease considered. $695/
month: 932-5454 or net.

2BR/2BA, 2 walk-in closets, WID, dishwasher, ice-
maker, microwave. $800/mo. 102 Elm Street (down-
town Carrboro). 1.5 miles to campus. New .
919-942-4499, 919-820-7355. Available now.

ONE BLOCK FROM campus / Franklin. Incredible
location. 2BR/1BA, pets OK, fenced yard, new
carpet. Available now. Call Adam 843-224-2512.

2BR/1BA, WATER included, great location.
Walk to Weaver Street. On busline to UNC.
Very private. $665/month. Call Mike at
Mason Properties. 919-619-2314.

BOLINWOOD CONDOS A mile and a half from
UNC. 3BR/2BA: 1,212 sg/ft, $821/month. 28R/
1.5BA: 923 sq/ft, $628/month. 919-942-7806 or
www.bolinwoodcondos.com.

819 EMORY DRIVE, Chapel Hill: Beautiful execu-
tive home in Briar Cliff, Features include 4BR/38A,
large, open family room, view of private pool
(maintenance included) granite counter tops, stove,
refrigerator, W/D and large, covered rear deck
Call for more details. SPECIAL RATE!! $1,385/
month. South East, 419-1200.

for sale $163,900. Call 919-491-0537 or 919-491-
0697 or anyahuang6@yahoo.com.

3BR/3.5BA TOWNHOUSE. Available now. On bus-
line.W/D. Parking New paint. Excellent condition.
$1,100/month. Call Antoine at 932-5800.

UNIVERSITY COMMONS! $410/MONTH, utilities
included! Flexible leases! Close to campus, J/D
buslines. New appliances, personal bathroom/
closet. Full kitc y room. Incentives!

1BR/1BA, W/D & water included. Walk to
Weaver Street. On busline to UNC. Very pri-
vate w/nice patio. Great location. $550/mo.
Call Mike at Mason Properties 919-619-2314,

ROOMS FOR RENT. Immediate availability. Large
house on Finley Golf Course Road with free parking
on S busline. Shared kitchen & common areas in-
cludes basketball court, pool table, foosball table,
grill. $372.50/mo or $1,550/semester. Call 929-7070.
942-A ROADS END ROAD, Chatham County: Enjoy
country living in this 38R/1.58A townhouse. Includ-
ed are stove, refrigerator, W/D connections, deck,
vaulted ceiling, fireplace. Available now. Special
rate: $655/month. Call South East, 419-1200.

2BR / 1.5BA TOWNHOUSE. Available now. On
busline. W/D, Parking. $750/month. Call Antoine,
919-932-5800.

2BR/1BA HOUSE, 819 Old Pittsboro Road. Walk
to campus. Fireplace, W/D, deck, fenced yard.

Pets considered. $1,175/month. Available 09/01.
967-5098, 923-2738.

3BR/2BA LIGHT, AIRY HOME. Cathedral ceiling, fire-
place, all amenities. 4 miles to campus. Fenced-in
yard suitable for pets. $900/month. 508-795-7911

Charles: 828-699-0412.

BR WITH private bath in 3BR house, reduced to
$450 if move in by September 1. Females seeking

king q ional. WID,
wireless. Hardwood floors. Walk to UNC (15 min);
F busline across street. Lease now thru May 2005.
1 Davie Circle, 919-923-3042 or 919-660-0927.
mic14@duke.edu.

4BR/2BA CHARMING Carrboro home for rent.
$1,600/month. Hardwood floors, porch, big kitchen,
good lighting. Available September 1. Call Sonja
at 919-619-5177.

Roommates

FEMALE SEEKING ROOMMATE to share duplex
in Carrboro. 2BR/1BA. $350/month + utilities. On
busline. Walk to Weaver Street. 919-649-4701.

ROOMMATE WANTED to share 2BR apartment
with friendly, clean, female grad student. Walk to

PARKING SPACE FOR RENT close to
the semester. Call Joseph at 919-942-4058.

campus, on busline, small pets OK. §:
615-668-8474.

PARKING SPACES FOR RENT on the comer of

TWO ROOMMATES NEEDED to share 4BR/2BA
charming Carrboro Mill home with two female
students. Hardwood floors, roomy, bright. Call
Sonja at 919-619-5177. °

$460/MONTH. Architecturally designed home.
Includes utilities. “Finished laundry.” Includes:
linens, desk, queen sized bed, TV; VCR t

S busline. 2.5 miles from UNC. 919-929-9113.

1BR/1BA PLUS study in private home. Central loca-
tion. Nice, safe neighborhood near |-40 and 15-501.

L Paiking. |
STUDENT PARKING ON busline, $60/month or

$240/erm. Adjacent to Cat's Cradle, safe location,
spot guaranteed. Call 968-4321, M-F 9am-5pm.

FALL SEMESTER PARKING: Lighted parking on
busline, walk or short bike to campus. $130/
semester, please call 933-7775 x10 or 291-8412.

SAFE, OFF-STREET PARKING spaces available less
than 1 mile from campus, on busline. $250/semes-
ter. Call 929-3765 or email geoffa@mindspring.com.

« £ PARKING for rent. 2 blocks to

ROOMMATE WANTED FOR 28R Carrboro town-

UNC/ Franklin St. or $650
for both Fall & Spring semesters. Call 967-1194,

house, on busline, bike to UNC. W/D, di
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